LA ROCHE SUR YON - 08/05/2022
011 - Amateur 2 Grand Prix (1,10 m)

A AU CHRONO
Engagé(s):39 Partant(s):36 Primé(s):9
Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
1 018 BRUNELIERE FANNY
2 036 SALAUN AMBRE
3 035 GOSSELIN LEA
4 021 ORDUREAU ESTELLE
5 001 JOUBERT LAURENT
6 026 JOUBERT LAURENT
7 015 GUILLOU ANTOINE
8 039 CLERGEAUD KYLLIAN
9 005 GUINDON AMANDINE
10 033 VERDON NOEMIE
11 016 DOUILLARD ALLAN
11 034 ROULEAU MATHURIN
13 037 DOUILLARD ALLAN
14 031 PERCEVAULT MELINA
15 028 MEYSSONNIER THIERRY
16 003 MEYSSONNIER THIERRY
17 024 ROSAY JULIEN
18 010 GINDREAU THOMAS
19 023 LUCAS AGATHE
20 029 BENOIST MATHIEU
21 025 HARDY CHARLES
22 038 GOUGIS CHLOE
23 032 FOURNIER AMELIE
24 006 CORCEIRO MATHILDE
25 019 COUGNAUD ANNE SOPHIE
26 007 RICQ JUSTINE
27 011 FORT PAULINE
28 030 BRODU BLANDINE
29 008 MEGRET OLYMPE
30 009 FREMY CAMILLE
31 004 BENOIST MATHIEU
32 014 GERHARDT ANDREA
33 002 CHARRIER THOMAS
020 TIRET FLAVIE
022 VAZ LOICK

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL POINTS

VICTORIA DES QUARTS
VARIO VAN DE KOLMENE T
ALIDEE DE LACKE

VERY SMART DES IFS
TABACO

AIME ROAD DU GRISON
GALATEE DES MERS

VAS Y BERGELIERE

FEROE BEAUSEJOUR

BALOUN PETITE RIVIERE
TENOR DU NOE

TIBERE D'EDEN

ELIXIR DES LUMIERES
CALISTO DE PRECHAT
CAMERA MINOTIERE
FILEAS DE LUZAN LA
BATTUTA ST YVES
FIGARO D'ESPOIR
FLEUR D'ELLE

DJOY DES SELENIDES
ELKAN DES EGLANTINES
DAISY DE ST JACQUES
GULIKA DE VAINS
CUMBA DU MEDOC
QUIOLISCO DU HERBE
TORNADO DES CHANTRIES
ETOILE DU MAZEAU
VARCOSSA DE LA NOE
ALOE DE LA BUVINIERE
AL DENTE D ASTONN
CHIVAS DE FOUGNARD
BARTAVEL D'ORCIERES
VIGILANTE DE MONTS
DIAMOND DES FOGERAIS
BABOU DE LA FOLIE

O O O O o o o o o

W 0 W W W 0 W N »h D DD DM DD DM D DM DD DO

m =
E 05

TEMPS

69.26
72.85
76.40
77.72
77.81
79.23
79.45
80.58
80.74

81.16
71.09
71.09
72.24
74.48
77.12
77.69
78.17
79.72
81.11
84.36
91.40
98.03
99.36
111.79
71.36
71.53
72.66
74.03
75.14
86.20
95.71
94.39
84.01




Concurent

Dos CAVALIER

027 CHARRIER THOMAS
012 TOURNEUR MARINE
013 METROPE MYLENE
017 ROYER EMMA
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CHEVAL

VAGUE DE MONTS
FANDANGO DU BOS
IRAJA

DIMZO

POINTS
AB
NP
NP
NP

TEMPS

PRIX



